VOSA TransXChange Record

Document Summary

Creation Date 14 April 2004 Revision Number 0

Modification Date 14 April 2004 (new) Status active

File Name

mergefrequency.xml

Schema Version

2.4

The TransXChange document contains the following entities:

e 1 Operator
* 1 Service

» 1 Registration

» 2 Stop Points defined in this document

» 29 References to existing Stop Points

» 1 Stop Area defined in this document

* 1 Route
e 1 Journey Pattern

» 27 Vehicle Journeys

Registration Reference PB1234567/003
Submission Date 7 June 2006
Traffic Areas Western

Registered Operator

ABC Buses and Services

Lines

L1

Operators

ABC Buses (Registered)

National Operator Code

ABC

Name on Licence

ABC Buses and Services

Correspondence Address

45 City Road
Second Floor
Pent House
London
EC1V 3PH




VOSA TransXChange Record

Contact Number 0207654321
Enquiry Number 0207123456
Email enqui r es@\BCBuses. com
Licence Number AB1234567

Licence Type

Standard National

Services

Service FIN51 for Registration PB1234567/003

Publicly known as L1

Registered for ABC Buses

Origin Suborn

Destination St James's Church

Operating period From 22 September 2004 (indefinitely)
Classified as Normal Stopping

Frequent Service

Yes

Operating Profile

Monday to Friday, every day of the year

Description of service

Further Information

Uses all stops No
New stops 0600000001
No fixed stopping places No

Registrations

Registration PB1234567/003
Application Type New
Traffic Areas Western
Circulated Authorities Bristol ,
Subsidy No Subsidy
Variation Number 1

Submitted by

Mr Adam Smith

Position

Operations Director

Routes
Stopping Points




VOSA TransXChange Record

Stops Defined in this Document

ATCO Code _NPTG Local-|Stop Type Name Street

ity
0600000001 |Suborn Bus|BCT Suborn High Street

Station
0600000002 |Garden Vil-|BCT Suborn

lage Shops

Existing Stops Used

ATCO Code NPTG Locality Name
0600000003 Suborn Plough
0600000004 Suborn Red Lion
0600000005 Suborn Golden Lion
0600000011 Suborn Paradise
0600000012 Suborn Kensal Green
0600000013 Suborn Much Binding
0600000014 Suborn Village Hall
0600000015 Suborn War Memorial
0600000016 Suborn The Cricketers
0600000017 Suborn Thirkhill Drive
0600000018 Suborn Woolworths
0600000019 Suborn Police Station
0600000020 Suborn Mattmans Garage
0600000021 Grassy Knowle Nelson Mandela Way
0600000022 Grassy Knowle Robinsons Store
0600000023 Grassy Knowle Post Office
0600000024 Grassy Knowle High Street
0600000025 Grassy Knowle Badgett
0600000026 Grassy Knowle Gropers Corner
0600000027 Grassy Knowle Hughes Hall
0600000028 Grassy Knowle Snow Hill
0600000029 Grassy Knowle The Jolly Roger
0600000030 Grassy Knowle Gibbards Cross
0600000031 Grassy Knowle White Water
0600000032 Grassy Knowle Key Holme
0600000033 Grassy Knowle Grassy Knowle
0600000034 Grassy Knowle Hughes Library
0600000036 Grassy Knowle Dixon's
0600000037 Grassy Knowle St James's Church

Fixed Routes

Suborn, Bus Station to Egham, Golden Lion




VOSA TransXChange Record

Maps



TransXChange Diagnostic Report
Diagnostic Report

The document contains the following validation errors.

Severity |Code Name Category |Details
3 RI3 Track end points con-|Intrinsic Last point of track of route link rl_1 is incon-
strained to route sistent with  definition for stop point
0600000002,
3 RI3 Track end points con-|Intrinsic First point of track of route link rl_2 is incon-
strained to route sistent with  definition for stop point
0600000002.
6 Dc1l Valid FileName Intrinsic FileName does not follow recommended
scheme:
Line_Operator_Area_ServiceCode_StartDate.
xml. Recommended name is:
L1 null_ PB_FIN51 20040922.xml See user
guide for detalils.




Suborn - St James's Church

Service operates from 22/09/2004 until further notice
Service operates Monday to Friday, every day of the year

Outbound, Monday to Friday

Suborn, Suborn Bus Station
Suborn, Garden Village Shops
Suborn, Plough

Suborn, Red Lion

Suborn, Golden Lion

Suborn, Paradise

Suborn, Kensal Green

Suborn, Much Binding

Suborn, Village Hall

Suborn, War Memorial

Suborn, The Cricketers

Suborn, Thirkhill Drive

Suborn, Woolworths

Suborn, Police Station

Suborn, Mattmans Garage
Grassy Knowle, Nelson Mandela Way
Grassy Knowle, Robinsons Store

Grassy Knowle, Post Office

L1
07:00
07:20
07:40
07:50
08:00
08:10
08:30
08:50
09:00
09:10
09:20
09:30
09:40
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:40

L1
07:30
07:50
08:10
08:20
08:30
08:40
09:00
09:20
09:30
09:40
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:10

L1

L1

08:00 Freque 09:10

08:20
08:40
08:50
09:00
09:10
09:30
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:40

nt
service

at
least
every

10
mins

until

09:30
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:50

L1

L1

09:10 Freque 10:45

09:30
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:50

nt
service

at
least
every

10
mins

until

11:05
11:25
11:35
11:45
11:55
12:15
12:35
12:45
12:55
13:05
13:15
13:25
13:35
13:45
13:55
14:05
14:25



Outbound, Monday to Friday

Grassy Knowle, High Street
Grassy Knowle, Badgett

Grassy Knowle, Gropers Corner
Grassy Knowle, Hughes Hall
Grassy Knowle, Snow Hill
Grassy Knowle, The Jolly Roger
Grassy Knowle, Gibbards Cross
Grassy Knowle, White Water
Grassy Knowle, Key Holme
Grassy Knowle, Grassy Knowle
Grassy Knowle, Hughes Library
Grassy Knowle, Dixon's

Grassy Knowle, St James's Church

10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50

11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20

11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50

13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00

13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00

14:35
14:45
14:55
15:05
15:15
15:25
15:35
15:45
15:55
16:05
16:15
16:25
16:35

Created by TransXChange Publisher 2.4_0 on Thu Dec 15 11:57:30 GMT 2011 from source document mergefrequency.xml using schema version 2.4.



