VOSA TransXChange Record

Document Summary

Creation Date	14 April 2004	Revision Number	0		
Modification Date	14 April 2004 (new)	Status	active		

File Name	mergefrequency.xml
Schema Version	2.4

The TransXChange document contains the following entities:

- 1 Operator
- 1 Service
- 1 Registration
- 2 Stop Points defined in this document
- 29 References to existing Stop Points
- 1 Stop Area defined in this document
- 1 Route
- 1 Journey Pattern
- 27 Vehicle Journeys

Registration Reference	PB1234567/003
Submission Date	7 June 2006
Traffic Areas	Western
Registered Operator	ABC Buses and Services
Lines	L1

Operators

ABC Buses (Registered)

National Operator Code	ABC
Name on Licence	ABC Buses and Services
Correspondence Address	45 City Road Second Floor Pent House London EC1V 3PH

Contact Number	0207654321
Enquiry Number	0207123456
Email	enquires@ABCBuses.com
Licence Number	AB1234567
Licence Type	Standard National

Services

Service FIN51 for Registration PB1234567/003

Publicly known as	L1
Registered for	ABC Buses
Origin	Suborn
Destination	St James's Church
Operating period	From 22 September 2004 (indefinitely)
Classified as	Normal Stopping
Frequent Service	Yes
Operating Profile	Monday to Friday, every day of the year
Description of service	

Further Information

Uses all stops	No
New stops	060000001
No fixed stopping places	No

Registrations

Registration PB1234567/003

Application Type	New
Traffic Areas	Western
Circulated Authorities	Bristol,
Subsidy	No Subsidy
Variation Number	1
Submitted by	Mr Adam Smith
Position	Operations Director

Routes

Stopping Points

Stops Defined in this Document

ATCO Code	NPTG Local- ity	Stop Type	Name	Street
0600000001	Suborn Bus Station	BCT	Suborn	High Street
0600000002	Garden Vil- lage Shops	BCT	Suborn	

Existing Stops Used

ATCO Code	NPTG Locality	Name
0600000003	Suborn	Plough
0600000004	Suborn	Red Lion
0600000005	Suborn	Golden Lion
0600000011	Suborn	Paradise
0600000012	Suborn	Kensal Green
0600000013	Suborn	Much Binding
0600000014	Suborn	Village Hall
0600000015	Suborn	War Memorial
0600000016	Suborn	The Cricketers
0600000017	Suborn	Thirkhill Drive
0600000018	Suborn	Woolworths
0600000019	Suborn	Police Station
0600000020	Suborn	Mattmans Garage
0600000021	Grassy Knowle	Nelson Mandela Way
0600000022	Grassy Knowle	Robinsons Store
0600000023	Grassy Knowle	Post Office
0600000024	Grassy Knowle	High Street
0600000025	Grassy Knowle	Badgett
0600000026	Grassy Knowle	Gropers Corner
0600000027	Grassy Knowle	Hughes Hall
0600000028	Grassy Knowle	Snow Hill
0600000029	Grassy Knowle	The Jolly Roger
0600000030	Grassy Knowle	Gibbards Cross
0600000031	Grassy Knowle	White Water
0600000032	Grassy Knowle	Key Holme
0600000033	Grassy Knowle	Grassy Knowle
0600000034	Grassy Knowle	Hughes Library
0600000036	Grassy Knowle	Dixon's
0600000037	Grassy Knowle	St James's Church

Fixed Routes

Suborn, Bus Station to Egham, Golden Lion

Maps

TransXChange Diagnostic Report

Diagnostic Report

The document contains the following validation errors.

Severity	Code	Name	Category	Details
3	RI3	Track end points constrained to route	Intrinsic	Last point of track of route link rl_1 is inconsistent with definition for stop point 0600000002.
3	RI3	Track end points constrained to route	Intrinsic	First point of track of route link rl_2 is inconsistent with definition for stop point 0600000002.
6	Dc1	Valid FileName	Intrinsic	FileName does not follow recommended scheme: Line_Operator_Area_ServiceCode_StartDate. xml. Recommended name is: L1_null_PB_FIN51_20040922.xml See user guide for details.

Suborn - St James's Church

Service operates from 22/09/2004 until further notice Service operates Monday to Friday, every day of the year

Outbound, Monday to Friday

	L1	L1	L1		L1	L1		L1
Suborn, Suborn Bus Station	07:00	07:30	08:00	Freque	09:10	09:10	Freque	10:45
Suborn, Garden Village Shops	07:20	07:50	08:20	nt service	09:30	09:30	nt service	11:05
Suborn, Plough	07:40	08:10	08:40	at	09:50	09:50	at	11:25
Suborn, Red Lion	07:50	08:20	08:50	least every	10:00	10:00	least every	11:35
Suborn, Golden Lion	08:00	08:30	09:00	10	10:10	10:10	10	11:45
Suborn, Paradise	08:10	08:40	09:10	mins until	10:20	10:20	mins until	11:55
Suborn, Kensal Green	08:30	09:00	09:30		10:40	10:40		12:15
Suborn, Much Binding	08:50	09:20	09:50		11:00	11:00		12:35
Suborn, Village Hall	09:00	09:30	10:00		11:10	11:10		12:45
Suborn, War Memorial	09:10	09:40	10:10		11:20	11:20		12:55
Suborn, The Cricketers	09:20	09:50	10:20		11:30	11:30		13:05
Suborn, Thirkhill Drive	09:30	10:00	10:30		11:40	11:40		13:15
Suborn, Woolworths	09:40	10:10	10:40		11:50	11:50		13:25
Suborn, Police Station	09:50	10:20	10:50		12:00	12:00		13:35
Suborn, Mattmans Garage	10:00	10:30	11:00		12:10	12:10		13:45
Grassy Knowle, Nelson Mandela Way	10:10	10:40	11:10		12:20	12:20		13:55
Grassy Knowle, Robinsons Store	10:20	10:50	11:20		12:30	12:30		14:05
Grassy Knowle, Post Office	10:40	11:10	11:40		12:50	12:50		14:25

Outbound, Monday to Friday

Grassy Knowle, High Street	10:50 11:20 11:50 13:00 13:00	14:35
Grassy Knowle, Badgett	11:00 11:30 12:00 13:10 13:10	14:45
Grassy Knowle, Gropers Corner	11:10 11:40 12:10 13:20 13:20	14:55
Grassy Knowle, Hughes Hall	11:20 11:50 12:20 13:30 13:30	15:05
Grassy Knowle, Snow Hill	11:30 12:00 12:30 13:40 13:40	15:15
Grassy Knowle, The Jolly Roger	11:40 12:10 12:40 13:50 13:50	15:25
Grassy Knowle, Gibbards Cross	11:50 12:20 12:50 14:00 14:00	15:35
Grassy Knowle, White Water	12:00 12:30 13:00 14:10 14:10	15:45
Grassy Knowle, Key Holme	12:10 12:40 13:10 14:20 14:20	15:55
Grassy Knowle, Grassy Knowle	12:20 12:50 13:20 14:30 14:30	16:05
Grassy Knowle, Hughes Library	12:30 13:00 13:30 14:40 14:40	16:15
Grassy Knowle, Dixon's	12:40 13:10 13:40 14:50 14:50	16:25
Grassy Knowle, St James's Church	12:50 13:20 13:50 15:00	16:35

Created by TransXChange Publisher 2.4_0 on Thu Dec 15 11:57:30 GMT 2011 from source document mergefrequency.xml using schema version 2.4.